
GRAZERS

DESSERTS

FROM THE
PORK KITCHEN

TAG US
@gardenon8dxb

MAINS

ONE PLANET PLATE

FLATBREADSPOPCORN CHICKEN (D)(G)
secret spiced crumbed chicken, chipotle mayo

GUACAMOLE (VG)(G)
smashed avocado, corn tortillas

FIESTA CHICKEN TACOS (G)(D)
tomato salsa

JALAPEÑO POPPERS (G)(D)(V)
blue cheese dip, chipotle mayo

HALLOUMI FRIES (G)(D)(V)
truffle labneh

GARDEN CHICKEN WINGS (G)(D)
6 pieces or 12 pieces
louisiana, smokey BBQ, DK hot sauce,
garden’s secret sauce or garden spices

PRAWN TEMPURA BAO (G)(D)(SF)
creamy tuna, togarashi mayo, crunchy
red cabbage

FRIED CHICKEN WONTON (G)(D)
marinated ground chicken, spicy garlic sauce

BEEF NACHOS (G)(D)
guacamole, sour cream, cheese, salsa, jalapeños, 
pickled onions

BEAN NACHOS (G)(D)(V)
guacamole, sour cream, cheese, salsa, jalapeños, 
pickled onions

LOADED BAKED BABY POTATO (G)(D)
beef bacon, chili con carne, tzatziki sauce

59

55

58

55

58

59  |  99

67

61

95

75

68

GREEN GARDEN SALAD (VG)
baby spinach, avocado, bean sprouts, artichoke, 
apple, tarragon dressing

CAESAR SALAD (G)(D)
baby gem lettuce, bacon, croutons, special caesar 
dressing, shaved parmesan
add chicken +25
add prawns +25

GRILLED PRAWN SALAD (SF)
lamb lettuce, cucumber, fennel, orange,
red radish

TUNA NICOISE (SF)(D)
quail egg, kalamata olives, boston lettuce,
cherry tomato, purple la ratte potatoes

STEAK SALAD (D)
chimichurri, sweetcorn, kale, parmesan, celery, 
carrot, cucumber

59

68

 77

72

77

SKIN-ON FRIES (V)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (V)

GARDEN SECRET SPICY FRIES (V)

MASHED POTATO (V)(D)

GARDEN VEGGIES (VG)

GREEN SALAD (VG)

32

32

32

30

30

30

SIDES

GRILLED RIBEYE STEAK (D)
300g US prime ribeye, choice of side, beef jus

LAMB STEAK ROYALE (D)
300g, choice of side, gravy

BUTTER CHICKEN CURRY (G)(D)
rice, pappadum

HERB BAKED SALMON (D)(SF)(G)
chorizo tomato sauce, grilled broccoli. 
(Gluten free on request)

STRIPLOIN FEAST (D)(G)
400g prime cut striploin, broccolini, vine 
tomato, portobello mushroom, parmesan & 
garlic crumbles. (Enough to share!)

FRIED CHICKEN & WAFFLES (D)(G)
maple syrup, garden’s secret spices

VEGAN CURRY (VG)(G)
basmati rice, papadum (Gluten free on request)

185

105

92

112
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85

78

BBQ CHICKEN (G)(D)

shallots, jalapeños, fresh buffalo mozzarella

GARDEN SPICED SAUSAGE (G)(D)

homemade sausage, kale, red chili, fresh 
buffalo mozzarella

SPICY SALAMI (G)(D)

beef spianata, baby rocket, pecorino cheese, 
fresh buffalo mozzarella

GARDEN VEGGIE (G)(D)(V)(Se)

cheese sauce, shimeji mushrooms,
artichoke, kalamata olives

MARGHERITA (G)(D)(V)

oregano, fresh buffalo mozzarella

CHICKEN TIKKA (G)(D)

onion, coriander, mint chutney

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING (N)(G)(D)(V)

caramel sauce, hazelnut crunch,
vanilla ice cream

BANOFFEE PIE (V)(G)(D)

caramelized banana

CARROT CAKE (D)(G)(V)

cream cheese frosting

COOKIE-LICIOUS (D)(G)(V)(N) 

warning: not for sharing!
M&M candy, marshmallow, hazelnut cream sauce 

45

39
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95
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89

89
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BEEF SPIANATA CROQUETTES (G)(D)

currywurst sauce, creamy mustard
48

GARDEN STYLE BACON BURGER (D)(G)
200 g ground wagyu beef, bacon, Dijonnaise, 
lettuce, tomatoes, onion, gherkin pickles, cheddar, 
rustic cut fries

CHICKEN PRETZEL BURGER (D)(G)
180g grilled chicken breast, homemade BBQ 
sauce, cheddar, onions, lettuce, tomato, jalapeños, 
skin-on fries

TENDERLOIN SLIDER (D)(G)
potato bun, rosemary mayo, red cabbage 
coleslaw, skin-on fries

GARDEN VEGGIE BURGER (V)(G)(D)
black bean & chickpea patty, grilled halloumi, 
avocado, lettuce, onion, tomato, feta mayo, 
skin-on fries

BRIE MELT BURGER (D)(G)
200g ground wagyu beef, cranberry jam, rocket, 
caramelized onions, lettuce, tomato, rustic fries

FRIED CHICKEN  BURGER (D)(G)
buttermilk chicken breast, brioche bun, lettuce, 
chipotle mayo, cheddar, coleslaw, jalapenos

98

92

99

81

95

89

SERVED ON A HOMEMADE BRIOCHE BUN
GOURMET BURGERS

GARDEN
THROUGHOUT THE WEEK

Discover an urban rooftop experience, a backyard playground
that combines the very best of social dining, an abundance

of entertainment and live sports events.

From grazers and flatbreads, to burgers and steaks, showcasing
one of the best selections of pork dishes in town — we've got you 

covered,  all washed down with some great drink deals.

SALADS

(Se) sesame  (G) gluten  (D) dairy  (P) pork
(SF) seafood  (VG) vegan  (V) vegetarian (N) nuts

All prices are in AED (UAE Dirhams) and inclusive of 10% 
service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT

DAILY  Happy Hour | 4PM to 8PM

WEEKDAYS  Lunch Time Deal | 12PM to 5PM 

TUESDAYS  Bingo Night | 8PM onwards

MONDAYS  Meat Mondays | 6PM onwards

WEDNESDAYS  Quiz Night | 8PM onwards

THURSDAYS & FRIDAYS  Live Music | 8PM onwards  

SATURDAYS  The Big Saturday Garden Party
1PM to 4PM 

PORK BELLY CHICHARRON (P)(G)(Se)
garden secret sauce

HONEY GLAZED SAUSAGES (Se)(P)(D)(G)
sriracha honey glazed, sesame seed

PULLED PORK NACHOS (G)(D)(P)
guacamole, sour cream, cheese, salsa, 
jalapeños, pickled onions

CHICHARRON FLATBREAD (G)(D)(P)
pork belly, jalapeños, onions, coriander

BANGERS & MASH (D)(P)(G)
rosemary gravy

SLOW-COOKED PORK RIBS (P)(D)
1/

2
 rack or full rack of sticky pork ribs, 

homemade BBQ sauce, avocado
& cucumber salad

PORK BURGER (D)(P)(G)
cumberland patty, pork bacon, 
homemade brioche, skin-on fries

OVEN ROASTED PORK CHOP (G)(D)(P)
apple sauce, cauliflower gratin, edamame

BBQ PORK RIBS SANDWICH  (P)(D)(G)
french baguette, habanero sauce, pickle, 
coriander, crispy onion, parmesan fries     

ALL-DAY ENGLISH BREAKFAST (G)(D)(P)
the full Monty! pork bacon, pork sausage, 
baked beans, mushrooms, hash browns, 
grilled tomato, fried egg and toast

59

57

95

92

89

85  |  135

95
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95

79

SUNDAYS  The Big Sunday Late Breakfast
11AM to 1PM 



WHISKEY

DRAUGHT
Amstel

Heineken

Stella Artois

Thatchers

Asahi

Birra Moretti

Paulaner Weissbier

Guinness

Brewdog Punk IPA

52
55
55
55
59
59
59
65
65

BOTTLED
Savanna Dry

Budweiser

Heineken

Castle Light

Peroni

Corona

Estrella Damm

Somersby Apple

Paulaner Original

Devils Peak Pale Ale

45
45
49
52
52
52
52
59
62
62

Discover an urban rooftop experience, a backyard playground
that combines the very best of social dining, an abundance

of entertainment and live sports events.

From grazers and flatbreads, to burgers and steaks, showcasing
one of the best selections of pork dishes in town — we've got you 

covered,  all washed down with some great drink deals.
TAG US
@gardenon8dxb

All prices are in AED (UAE Dirhams) and inclusive of 10% 
service charge, 7% municipality fees and 5% VAT

LIQUEURS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ENERGY DRINKS

BEERS & CIDERS

BRANDY BLISS
brandy, crème de cassis & lemon soda

FOREST FIZZ
vodka, yuzu, coconut, basil & soda

THE BEES KNEES
bourbon, citrus, honey & ginger

GARDEN G&T
gin, elderflower tonic, grapefruit & rosemary

CHILLBERRY DAIQUIRI
rum, strawberry, basil & lime

FULL MOON FROZE
gin, rose, lime & lychee 

TOMMY ON 8
mezcal, cointreau, lime, agave & passion fruit

55

59

59

65

65

69

75

GARDEN SANGRIA
rosé, brandy, orange & mixed fruit

GIN SLING TREE
rosemary gin, lemon, soda & berries

FROZE TREE
a mix of our full moon froze & chillberry 
daiquiri

210

255

255

SHARING SIGNATURES
SERVES UP TO 6

ALL SPIRITS ARE AVAILABLE BY BOTTLE.
ALL YOU NEED TO DO IS ASK.

WHITE
Journey’s End Sauvignon Blanc

Emotivo Pinot Grigio

Cuvée Sabourin Chardonnay

Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc

49
52
55
65

RED
Mount Rozier Stableyard Shiraz

Santa Julia Malbec

J Moreau & Fils Pinot Noir

Dark Horse Cabernet Sauvignon

49
52
55
70

ROSÉ
Pink as Flamingo
Minuty Rosé

52
79

SPARKLING
Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut

Da Luca Sparkling Rosé 

49
52 

WINE BY THE GLASS
Bacardí Carta Blanca
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Bacardí Carta Negra
Kraken Spiced
Bacardí 8 Años
Ron Zacapa 23 YO

45
45
47
50
65
95

RUM

El Jimador Blanco
El Jimador Reposado
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Añejo
Don Julio 1942 

45
45
65
75
85

250

TEQUILA

Klipdrift

Hennessy VS

Hennessy VSOP

39
60
80

COGNAC

Red Bull Sugar-Free

Red Bull Original

Red Bull Watermelon

35
35
35

Malibu

Ricard

Disaronno

Sambuca Extra

Sambuca Café

Bailey’s Original

Jägermeister Original

Jägermeister Cold Brew

35
35
40
45
45
50
50
50

Johnnie Walker Red

Four Roses Yellow Label

Jameson Original

Jack Daniel’s

Monkey Shoulder

Maker’s Mark

Chivas Regal 12 YO

Glenmorangie

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Jameson Black Barrel

Glenfiddich 12 YO

Nikka from the Barrel

Macallan 12 YO

Glenfiddich 15 YO

Chivas Regal 18 YO

Glenfiddich 18 YO 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

45
45
50
50
55
55
60
65
65
70
75
75
75
90
95

105
135
210

Still Water S | L
Sparkling Water S | L
Chilled Juices
Soft Drinks
Double Dutch Soda Water (AED 15 as mixer)
Double Dutch Indian Tonic (AED 15 as mixer)
Heineken 0.0

20  |  30
20  |  30

20
22
25
25
35

NON-ALCOHOLIC

WHITE

Journeys End Sauvignon Blanc

Emotivo Pinot Grigio

Cuvée Sabourin Chardonnay

Ken Forrester Petit Chenin Blanc

220

230

245

270

RED
Mount Rozier Stableyard Shiraz

Santa Julia Malbec

J Moreau & Fils Pinot Noir

Dark Horse Cabernet Sauvignon

220

230

245

290

ROSÉ

Pink as Flamingo
Minuty Rosé

240

350

SPARKLING

Conte Fosco Cuvée Brut

Da Luca Sparkling Rosé 

Scavi & Ray Prosecco

Moët & Chandon Champagne

220

240

320

1200

WINE BY THE BOTTLE

Ketel One

Tito’s

Cîroc

Grey Goose

Belvedere

45
45
70
70
70

VODKA

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater Pink

Bulldog

Hayman’s

Tanqueray 10

Gin Mare

Step 5

Hendrick’s

The Botanist

Monkey 47

45
45
47
50
55
55
55
60
60
80

GIN

Discover an urban rooftop experience, a backyard playground
that combines the very best of social dining, an abundance

of entertainment and live sports events.

From grazers and flatbreads, to burgers and steaks, showcasing
one of the best selections of pork dishes in town — we've got you 

covered,  all washed down with some great drink deals.


